400m jooks

56,79
58,17
58,28
59,88
59,95
61,01
61,10
61,29
61,62
61,89
(10)
61,93
61,97
62,50
62,69
63,05
64,63
64,79
64,88
65,65

Dane Must

Helin Meier

Annika Sakkarias
Lisett Luts

Liis Roose

Kelly Nevolihhin
Kristel Luik

Karolin Kiviméae
Elina Leis
Anastasia Gorohova

Mariann Smolski
Darola Kruusik
Katlin Kampus
Birgit Valgemée
Astrit Karro

Liis Timpka

Liisa Lind

Helen Loik
Vanessa Jalakas

08.10.1987 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.04.1992 Némme KJK
21.08.1991 Tartu U. ASK
19.08.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
03.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
15.11.1992 KJK Vike
15.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
01.11.1993 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
17.03.1993 SK Fortis

20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44
15.07.1988 Tartu SS Kalev
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
10.01.1994 SK Fortis
12.12.1991 KJK Kose 2000
10.12.1994 KJK Ldunalbvi
13.02.1995 SK Maret-Sport
22.02.1994 Némme KJK
08.02.1995 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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